

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
11314-11315/2012

SREE S.P.S.S.S.M.SRI KODI MUTT SAMSTANA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C.R.SHIVANANDA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 04/05/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.D.P.Chaturvedi,Adv.

Mr. S. N. Bhat,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Being complete matters, list the same before the Hon'ble Court
as per rules.

(M V RAMESH)

Registrar

SB