

P

ITEM NO.37

COURT NO.6

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).11314-11315/2012  
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 30/09/2011  
in RFA No. 667/2001 and RFA No. 688/2001 passed by the High Court  
of Karnataka At Bangalore)

SREE S.P.S.S.S.M.SRI KODI MUTT SAMSTANA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C.R.SHIVANANDA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 07/10/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. G.V. Chandrashekar, Adv.

Mr. N.K.Verma, Adv.

Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. N. Bhat, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these special leave petitions on a  
non-miscellaneous day (Tuesday) in the month of  
February, 2017.

(Neetu Khajuria)

Court Master (Asha Soni)

Court Master