

ITEM NO.105

Court 13 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3728-3729/2018

SREE SRIMANNIRANJANA PRANAVASWARUPI
SREE SHIVANANDA SHIVAYOGIRAJENDRA
MAHASWAMIGALU

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

C.R.SHIVANANDA (DEAD) BY LR. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 04-08-2021 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA

For Appellant(s) Mr. N K Verma, Adv.
Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. N. Bhat, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list
these matters on 11.08.2021.

(SWETA BALODI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)